2018 Piedmont Park Classic 5K Run

Sunday, June 24th | 8:30 AM | Piedmont Park Pavilion

Race Highlights

- Start/Finish: Piedmont Park Pavilion
- USAT certified, Peachtree qualifier
- Fun course through Piedmont Park
- Electronic Chip timing
- Finishers Medal for all runners
- Comfortable, stylish shirt

Awards | Age Groups

• Awards for first overall male and female, masters male and female, 1 deep in age groups

Registration:

- Online at active.com
- In-store at Phidippides in Ansley Mall
- Mail in:

Race Director % Ed Williams 1160 Briarcliff Road NE Unit 2 Atlanta, GA 30306

- \$30 through May 1
- \$35 through June 23
- \$40 on race day (if not sold out)



Join is for the first annual Piedmont Park Classic 5K Run. This USATF certified course is completely contained within the borders of beautiful Piedmont Park..

Cool of after the race with super soakers and water balloons, cold beverages, music and more.

Each runner will get a premium cotton blend t shirt. Awards for overall Male and Female, Masters Male and Female, and top 1 in each age group.

This event is rain or shine, no refunds

Entry Form: Piedmont Park Classic 5K Run	
Check Amou	unt: \$ Payable to "Running 4 Fitness"
Mail to: Race Director % Ed Williams	
1160 Briarcliff Road NE Unit 2 Atlanta, GA 30306	
Name	Age:
Address	TShirt: Small Medium Large XL
City/State/Zip	Gender: Male Female
Email	Phone:
Waiver: I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I am in proper physical condition to compete in this run/walk and assume all risks associated with my participation including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, and the effects of the weather including high heat/humidity, traffic, and the conditions of the road, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. I will not wear headsets or any device that restricts my hearing or other perception. In consideration of this entry, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, I waive and release Running 4 Fitness and Road Race Services, including its officers and directors, all race officials, all Running 4 Fitness and Road Race Services event volunteers, sponsors, and any other associated with this event. Furthermore, I hereby grant the agents of this event permission to use photos or any other record of me in this event.	